P14 Position Coupler, Plain, Worldwide Design
• Designed to splice the same diameter bars
• Designed to splice two curved, bent or straight bars, when neither bar can be rotated and where the ongoing bar is free to
move in its axial direction
 CB
 L1
 BD
 BG1

(mm)
L2
(mm)
BD
(mm)
BG1
(mm)
BG2
(mm)
CB
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Certifications
EL10P14LN 10 #3 – – 25 94 101 18 58 65 42 0.27 ITB
EL12P14LN 12 #4 10 – 25 98 105 19 60 67 46 0.26 ITB
EL14P14LN 14 – – – 25 105 112 21 63 70 51 0.26 ITB
EL16P14LN 16 #5 15 – 30 112 119 24 64 71 54 0.44 ITB
EL18P14LN 18 – – – 35 125 131 29 67 73 61 0.58 ITB
EL20P14LN 20 #6 20 – 35 152 163 35 82 93 76 0.76 ITB
EL22P14LN 22 #7 – – 40 160 172 37 86 98 80 1.09 ITB
EL25P14LN 25 #8 25 – 45 169 180 40 89 100 86 1.32 ITB
EL28P14LN 28 #9 30 – 50 175 187 42 91 103 90 1.72 ITB
EL30P14LN 30 – – – 55 198 209 52 94 105 102 2.19 –
EL32P14LN 32 #10 – – 60 192 203 45 102 113 96 2.72 ITB
EL34P14LN 34 – – – 60 213 224 55 103 114 107 2.83 –
EL36P14LN 36 #11 35 – 65 207 218 52 103 114 105 3.37 –
EL38P14LN 38 #12 – – 70 212 223 53 106 117 106 4.12 –
EL40P14LN 40 – – – 70 221 232 57 107 118 112 4.14 ITB
EL43TP14LN 43 #14 45 – 75 274 295 66 142 163 142 5.99 –
EL50TP14LN 50 – – – 90 287 308 70 147 168 148 8.52 –
EL57TP14LN 57 #18 55 – 100 320 341 83 154 175 168 12.05 –